
Amatir Kanya Gurukul, Kuruskhetra 
List of Holidays (2023-24) 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Holiday Date  Day 

1. Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti / Baisakhi 14th April, 2023 Friday 

2.  Hariyali Teej  19th August, 2023 Saturday 

3.  Independence Day 15th August, 2023 Tuesday 

4. Rakshabandhan 30th August, 2023 Wednesday 

5. Janmashtami 6th September, 2023 Wednesday 

6.  Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October, 2023 Monday 

7.  Dussehra 24th October, 2023 Tuesday 

8. Haryana Day/Karwa Chauth 1st November, 2023 Wednesday 

9.  Diwali 12th November, 2023 Sunday 

10. Govardhan Puja 13th November, 2023 Monday 

11. Bhai Dooj 14th November, 2023 Tuesday 

12. Guru Nanak Jayanti  27th November, 2023 Monday 

13. Makar Sankranti 15th January, 2024 Monday 

14. Republic Day 26th January, 2024 Friday 

15. Vasant Panchami 14th February, 2024 Wednesday 

16. Maha Shivratri 8th March 2024 Friday 

17. Sh. Bhagat Singh’s Martyrdom Day 23rd March, 2024 Saturday 

18. Holi 25th March, 2024 Monday 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 



Amatir Kanya Gurukul, Kuruskhetra 
Vacations 

 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Holiday Date  Day 

1. Summer Vacations 3rd June, 2023 -  
      2nd  July, 2023 

Saturday 2:00 PM onwards 
- Sunday 

2. Diwali Vacations 9th November, 2023 –
22nd November, 2023 

Thursday 3:00 PM onwards 
- Wednesday 

3. Winter Vacations 
 

(Only for classes Nursery - 8th) 

30th December, 2023 - 
7th January, 2024 

Saturday 2:00 PM onwards 
- Sunday 

4. Term End Break 
 

(Only for classes Nursery - 8th) 

15th March, 2024 - 31st 
March, 2024 

Friday 2:00 PM Onwards - 
Sunday 

 
 

Examinations 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Examination Classes Date  Day 

1. Periodic Test - 1 (PT-1)  ALL 22 nd May to 30 th May Monday- 
Tuesday 

2. Periodic Test - 2 (PT-2)  ALL 27 th July to 4 th Aug Thursday - 
Friday 

3. Half Yearly Examination ALL 11 th Sep to 22 nd Sep Monday- 
Friday 

4. Periodic Test - 3 (PT-3)  ALL 26 th Oct to 6 th Nov Thursday - 
Monday 

5. Final Promotion 
Examination 

1st - 8th  1 st March to 15 th March Friday- Friday 

9 and 11 1st February, 2024 - 12 th 
February 

Thursday - 
Saturday 

6. Pre Board Examination -1 10 & 12 4th December, 2023 - 14th 
December 

Monday- 
Thursday 

7. Pre Board Examination -2 10 & 12 3 rd January to  - 13 th 
January 

Monday - 
Wednesday 



 
 
 

Parent Teacher Meeting (PTM) 
 

Sr. 
No. 

 
PTM 

Classes Date  Day 

1. PT-1 ALL 2 nd June  Friday 

2. PT-2 ALL 11 th Aug Friday 

3. Half Yearly ALL 30 th Sep Saturday 

4. PT-3 ALL 9 th Nov Thursday 

5.  Annual  ALL 20 th March  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


